
Kantonaler Kunstturnertag Bern-Freiburg 2019
MZH Utzenstorf
6. - 7. April 2019

RANGLISTE EP - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Pen. Total

1 Emir Begenmis 2011 BTV Bern 3,00011,200 3,000
0,00012,150 3,50012,900 1,500

3,00011,700 3,50012,600 3,50012,850 18,750 73,400 G/BE

2 Joel Roschi 2010 TV Wünnewil 3,000 9,500 3,000
0,00012,250 3,50012,200 1,500

4,00011,625 3,00012,500 3,50012,500 18,750 70,575 S/FR

3 Dario Zimmermann 2011 BTV Bern 3,50011,500 2,000
0,00011,100 3,50012,300 1,500

3,00011,250 3,00012,400 3,00011,250 17,250 69,800 B

4 Luan Jenny 2009 TV Wünnewil 3,000 9,800 3,000
0,00011,700 3,50012,450 1,500

3,00011,250 3,00012,300 3,00011,500 17,750 69,000 *

5 Joel Schneiter 2010 GeKu TV Thun 3,50010,900 3,000
0,00012,000 3,00012,100 1,500

2,00010,275 3,00011,800 3,50011,500 17,750 68,575 *

6 Maro Zumwald 2011 BTV Bern 3,00010,200 3,000
0,00012,100 3,50011,900 1,500

2,00011,100 3,00012,100 3,00010,400 17,250 67,800 *

7 Timo Rudaz 2009 TV Wünnewil 3,500 9,200 3,000
0,00011,650 3,50012,350 1,500

3,00011,100 3,00011,800 3,00011,300 18,250 67,400 *

8 Jaron Stübi 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 3,000 9,700 3,000
0,00011,500 3,00011,750 1,500

4,00011,125 2,50010,900 3,50012,300 17,750 67,275 *

9 Enea Sigrist 2011 BTV Bern 3,000 9,900 3,000
0,00011,200 3,50010,750 1,500

3,00011,325 3,50012,400 3,50010,800 18,750 66,375 *

10 Noel Baldomir 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 3,000 7,500 3,000
0,00011,800 3,00011,800 1,500

3,00011,000 3,00012,100 3,50012,150 17,750 66,350 *

11 Emilien Kilchoer 2010 FSG Fribourg 3,000 8,500 3,000
0,00012,050 3,50010,950 1,500

2,00010,475 3,00011,900 3,50011,350 17,750 65,225 *

12 Demian Schenk 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 3,000 8,200 3,000
0,00011,500 3,50011,700 1,500

2,00010,500 3,00012,100 3,00010,000 17,250 64,000 *

13 Akash Gihara 2011 BTV Bern 3,50010,400 2,000
0,00010,100 3,50011,050 1,500

2,00011,025 3,00012,300 3,000 9,000 16,750 63,875 *

14 Kélyan Vallon 2011 FSG Fribourg 3,000 9,200 3,000
0,00011,750 3,50011,450 1,500

1,000 9,925 3,00012,400 3,000 8,300 16,750 63,025 *

15 Leander Thomet 2012 BTV Bern 3,000 9,300 3,000
0,00011,700 3,50011,050 1,500

1,50010,700 3,00011,100 3,000 8,800 17,000 62,650 *

16 Thomas Bertholet 2009 TSV Gurmels 3,000 6,800 3,000
0,00011,450 3,50010,200 1,500

1,000 9,825 3,00011,700 3,50010,800 17,250 60,775

17 Levin Tschanz 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 3,000 9,100 3,000
0,00010,100 3,00011,350 1,500

2,00010,200 3,00012,000 2,000 7,200 15,750 59,950

18 Aris Baumgartner 2012 BTV Bern 3,000 7,700 3,000
0,00010,500 3,000 9,750 1,500

2,000 9,900 3,00011,600 3,000 8,100 16,750 57,550

19 Nik Fercher 2010 TSV Gurmels 3,000 6,000 3,000
0,00011,000 3,00010,700 1,500

2,00010,125 2,50010,500 3,000 8,900 16,250 57,225

20 Joel Schacher 2011 STV Rain 2,000 5,500 3,000
0,00010,700 3,00010,000 2,000

1,50010,075 3,00011,000 3,000 8,900 15,750 56,175

21 Felix Waeber 2010 TSV Gurmels 3,000 7,600 3,000
0,00010,800 3,000 9,800 1,500

2,00010,450 3,00011,300 2,000 6,000 15,750 55,950

22 Nevil Streiff 2011 TSV Gurmels 2,000 4,500 3,000
0,00010,600 3,00010,400 1,500

2,000 9,975 3,00011,500 3,000 8,000 15,750 54,975

23 Elias Gut 2011 STV Rain 3,000 4,000 3,000
0,00010,300 3,00010,400 1,500

2,00010,150 3,00011,200 2,000 8,500 15,750 54,550

24 Remo Knöpfle 2009 TSV Gurmels 2,500 3,500 3,000
0,00010,400 3,00010,300 1,500

1,00010,425 3,00011,000 2,500 8,200 15,250 53,825

25 Jonah Pürro 2011 TSV Gurmels 2,000 3,300 3,000
0,00010,000 3,00011,200 1,500

1,500 8,675 3,00011,000 3,000 7,500 15,500 51,675

26 Manuel Graber 2013 STV Rain 1,000 2,200 3,000
0,00010,150 3,00010,500 2,000

1,500 9,525 3,00010,900 2,000 6,500 13,750 49,775

27 Silas Brugisser 2010 TSV Gurmels 1,500 1,500 3,000
0,000 9,950 3,00010,500 1,500

1,000 9,550 2,50010,200 2,000 6,200 13,250 47,900

28 Lou Ackermann 2011 TSV Gurmels 1,000 2,000 1,000
0,000 9,000 3,00010,150 1,000

1,500 9,700 2,500 9,500 2,500 6,500 11,250 46,850

29 Henry Bucher 2013 STV Rain 0,000 0,000 2,000
0,000 8,450 2,500 6,950 1,500

1,500 9,350 2,500 9,500 2,000 5,500 10,500 39,750
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Kantonaler Kunstturnertag Bern-Freiburg 2019
MZH Utzenstorf
6. - 7. April 2019

RANGLISTE P1 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Pen. Total

1 Guex Enea Joel 2009 TV Steffisburg/RLZ 4,00012,500 4,000
1,60014,600 4,00013,350 3,000

5,00013,000 4,00013,700 4,00013,450 25,600 80,600 G/BE

2 Gian Aebersold 2009 TV Steffisburg/RLZ 4,00012,800 4,000
1,60014,600 3,50012,600 5,000

3,00013,150 4,00012,600 4,00013,650 25,100 79,400 S

3 Mauro Schneider 2009 BTV Bern 3,00012,200 4,000
2,40015,650 3,50012,050 3,000

5,00012,775 4,00013,400 3,50013,100 24,400 79,175 B

4 Matia Steiner 2009 BTV Bern 3,50012,400 4,000
1,70014,650 3,50012,550 3,000

5,00013,075 4,00013,000 3,50013,000 24,200 78,675 *

5 Jeremy Gartner 2008 BTV Bern 3,00011,500 4,000
1,40014,850 3,50011,800 3,000

4,00011,675 3,50012,000 4,00013,400 22,900 75,225 *

6 Vincent Ragobesi 2009 FSG Fribourg 3,50011,500 4,000
1,15014,200 3,50012,400 3,000

5,00012,125 3,00012,100 3,50012,900 22,650 75,225 */FR

7 Jan Baudenbacher 2010 GymBeo/RLZ 4,00011,600 4,000
1,55013,300 3,00011,250 3,000

5,00012,750 3,50012,500 4,00013,300 24,050 74,700 *

8 Ivan Martin 2009 BTV Bern 4,00012,500 3,500
0,00011,350 3,50012,300 3,000

5,00013,050 3,00011,800 4,00013,600 22,000 74,600 *

9 Louis Stirnimann 2010 BTV Bern 3,50012,000 4,000
1,95015,200 3,50010,450 3,000

4,00011,625 3,00011,500 3,50012,800 22,950 73,575 *

10 Timon Lehmann 2008 Gym Berner Oberland 3,00011,600 4,000
0,90012,900 4,00011,550 5,000

3,00012,300 3,50011,800 3,50011,500 22,900 71,650 *

11 Timon Villiger 2010 GymBeo/RLZ 3,00011,300 3,000
0,00011,950 3,00010,900 5,000

2,00011,575 3,00011,600 3,50012,400 19,000 69,725 *

12 Denny Roth 2008 BTV Bern 3,50011,200 4,000
0,00012,250 3,50011,200 3,000

5,00012,550 2,50010,900 3,50011,500 21,000 69,600 *

13 Lukas Rubi 2010 BTV Bern 3,00011,400 4,000
0,65011,800 3,50010,200 3,000

5,00012,350 3,00012,200 3,50011,200 21,650 69,150 *

14 Flavio Nauer 2007 STV Rain 3,000 9,700 3,000
0,00012,250 3,50010,950 4,000

3,00011,875 3,00011,600 3,50012,400 19,500 68,775 *

15 Olivier Bommeli 2008 BTV Bern 3,00011,400 4,000
0,60013,150 3,00010,650 3,000

4,00011,300 3,00010,500 3,00011,400 20,100 68,400 *

16 Hiroaki Hata 2010 EGAGenève 2,00010,000 3,000
0,15012,450 3,500 9,400 5,000

3,00012,650 3,00011,300 3,00011,500 18,650 67,300 *

17 Flynn Kröpfli 2008 BTV Bern 3,00011,400 3,500
0,00011,650 3,00010,950 3,000

3,00011,150 2,50010,200 3,50011,500 18,500 66,850 *

18 Ali Parviz Habibi 2007 FSG Fribourg 3,00010,700 3,000
0,00012,200 3,50011,550 3,000

4,00011,875 2,50010,500 3,000 9,400 18,500 66,225 *

19 Miguel Garcia 2011 Gym Berner Oberland 3,50011,400 3,000
0,00010,600 3,000 9,350 3,000

4,00011,850 3,00011,500 3,00011,500 19,000 66,200 *

20 Max Marthaler 2009 BTV Bern 3,00010,700 3,000
0,00010,450 3,00010,450 3,000

3,00011,250 2,50010,700 3,00011,600 17,500 65,150 *

21 Xander Kohler 2010 BTV Bern 3,00011,000 3,000
0,00012,150 3,00010,200 3,000

3,00011,175 3,00010,900 3,000 9,700 18,000 65,125 *

22 Vincent Plancherel 2008 FSG Fribourg 3,00010,200 3,000
0,00011,250 3,50010,500 3,000

3,00011,050 2,50010,700 2,500 9,000 17,500 62,700 *

23 Julian Graber 2010 STV Rain 3,000 8,400 3,000
0,00010,800 3,000 9,750 3,000

3,00010,850 3,00011,600 3,00011,000 18,000 62,400

24 Nelio Vidi 2009 STV Rain 3,000 9,200 3,000
0,000 9,650 3,00010,450 3,000

2,00010,625 2,000 9,600 3,00011,000 16,500 60,525

25 Alexandre Morand 2009 FSG Fribourg 3,00010,900 3,000
0,000 8,850 3,000 9,000 3,000

3,00011,175 2,50010,100 3,000 9,700 17,500 59,725

26 Tetsuya Hata 2007 EGAGenève 3,000 9,400 3,000
0,00010,600 3,000 9,350 3,000

2,00010,375 2,50010,000 3,000 9,800 17,000 59,525

27 Benjamin Zürcher 2011 EGAGenève 3,00011,400 3,000
0,000 9,050 3,000 8,900 3,000

2,00010,900 2,000 8,400 3,00010,000 16,500 58,650

28 Sven Eggenschwiler 2007 TSV Gurmels 3,000 8,600 3,000
0,00010,300 2,500 8,600 3,000

3,00010,450 3,00010,800 3,000 9,900 17,500 58,650

29 Sandro Thierstein 2006 TV Steffisburg 3,00010,000 3,000
0,000 9,000 3,000 9,300 4,000

3,00012,225 2,000 9,000 2,500 8,500 17,000 58,025

30 Nathan Maggin 2008 TSV Gurmels 3,000 8,800 3,000
0,00011,200 2,500 8,850 3,000

3,00010,950 2,50010,100 2,500 8,000 16,500 57,900

31 Tim Winiger 2008 TV Wünnewil 3,000 8,600 3,000
0,00010,050 3,000 8,600 2,000

3,00010,625 2,000 9,100 3,00010,500 16,500 57,475

32 Matthew Bisayas 2008 EGAGenève 3,000 9,600 3,000
0,000 9,850 3,000 7,800 3,000

3,00011,050 2,000 9,300 3,000 9,700 17,000 57,300

33 Elio Bachmann 2010 STV Rain 3,00010,100 3,000
0,000 7,100 3,000 8,700 3,000

2,00010,825 2,50010,700 2,500 9,500 16,500 56,925

34 Noah Blum 2006 TV Steffisburg 3,000 9,900 3,000
0,000 8,650 2,500 7,950 3,000

3,00011,525 2,000 8,900 3,000 9,900 16,500 56,825

35 Nolan Bajic 2010 EGAGenève 3,000 8,800 3,000
0,000 9,950 2,500 8,400 3,000

2,00010,300 2,000 9,000 3,00010,300 16,000 56,750

36 Sebastian Martinez 2010 GASF 3,000 9,600 2,000
0,000 8,250 3,00010,800 3,000

0,000 5,250 2,50010,000 3,00011,150 15,000 55,050

37 Silas Gwerder 2008 STV Rain 3,000 8,200 3,000
0,000 7,950 2,500 7,900 3,000

2,00010,625 2,50010,100 3,00010,000 16,500 54,775

38 Lukas Lehmann 2007 TV Wünnewil 3,000 8,400 3,000
0,00010,150 3,000 7,200 3,000

2,00010,575 2,000 8,900 3,000 9,500 16,500 54,725

39 Pascal Flückiger 2007 TV Steffisburg 2,500 8,700 3,000
0,00011,900 0,000 6,200 3,000

3,00011,075 2,000 8,500 2,500 8,000 13,000 54,375

40 Yann Hunkeler 2006 TSV Gurmels 3,000 7,500 3,000
0,000 9,450 2,000 6,900 3,000

3,00010,975 2,500 9,500 2,500 8,100 16,000 52,425

41 Timo Montidi Sopra 2008 TV Steffisburg 2,500 7,600 2,000
0,000 8,300 3,000 8,150 3,000

2,00010,425 2,000 8,300 2,500 8,400 14,500 51,175

42 Ben Heiniger 2010 STV Rain 2,500 8,100 2,500
0,000 5,300 1,500 6,250 3,000

3,000 9,575 2,50010,200 3,000 9,200 15,000 48,625

43 Ben Küenzli 2008 GeKu TV Thun 2,500 7,300 3,000
0,000 5,500 0,000 5,200 3,000

2,00010,375 2,000 8,600 2,500 8,100 12,500 45,075
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Kantonaler Kunstturnertag Bern-Freiburg 2019
MZH Utzenstorf
6. - 7. April 2019

RANGLISTE P2 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Pen. Total

1 Cyrille Keller 2008 TV Füllinsdorf/NKL 4,80012,400 3,500
1,20012,600 3,00012,550 5,000

4,50011,875 4,00013,000 4,30013,700 25,550 76,125 G

2 Matthieu Gobet 2008 GASF/RLZ 4,50011,600 3,500
0,25013,000 3,50012,450 3,500

3,50012,350 4,00012,800 3,00011,200 22,250 73,400 S/FR

3 Aiko Baumgartner 2007 BTV Bern 3,000 9,700 3,000
0,00012,300 3,00011,650 3,500

3,50012,350 3,50012,100 4,00011,100 20,000 69,200 B/BE

4 Marius Buholzer 2007 Gym Berner Oberland 2,000 8,500 3,000
0,00012,100 3,00011,100 3,500

3,50011,825 3,50012,400 3,50012,900 18,500 68,825 *

5 Loris Brandenburg 2008 BTV Bern 2,000 9,700 3,000
0,00011,450 3,00011,600 3,500

3,50011,500 3,50011,800 3,50012,600 18,500 68,650 *

6 Skyler Diaz 2008 TV Steffisburg/RLZ 1,000 6,800 3,500
1,50012,350 3,00011,900 3,500

3,50011,950 4,00012,800 3,00012,500 19,500 68,300 *

7 Nevio Schneider 2007 BTV Bern 3,000 8,700 3,000
0,00012,200 3,00011,100 3,500

3,50011,425 3,00011,700 3,50012,300 19,000 67,425 *

8 Louis Mullis 2007 BTV Bern 2,500 8,300 3,000
0,00011,850 3,00011,350 3,500

4,50012,250 3,00010,700 4,00012,600 19,500 67,050 *

9 Léo Gobet 2006 GASF 2,000 5,400 3,000
0,00011,000 3,00011,000 3,500

3,50012,125 3,50011,600 3,50011,500 18,500 62,625 *

10 Lukas Oberholzer 2005 STV Rain 3,000 6,900 3,000
0,00011,650 2,500 8,600 3,500

3,50012,200 3,00011,100 3,00011,750 18,000 62,200 *

11 Cyrill Nauer 2005 STV Rain 2,000 6,800 3,000
0,000 9,600 2,500 8,150 3,500

3,50012,025 3,50011,800 3,00011,750 17,500 60,125

12 Levin Liniger 2007 Gym Berner Oberland 2,000 6,000 3,000
0,00010,550 2,500 9,200 3,500

3,50011,900 3,00010,600 3,30011,400 17,300 59,650

13 Silvan Graber 2006 STV Rain 3,000 5,900 3,000
0,000 9,850 3,00010,000 3,500

3,50011,925 3,00010,700 3,00010,600 18,500 58,975

14 Cédric Stattenberger 2005 TSV Gurmels 0,000 4,500 3,000
0,000 9,700 2,500 9,400 3,500

3,50011,525 2,500 9,300 3,50011,400 15,000 55,825

15 Akira Hata 2005 EGAGenève 0,000 6,000 3,000
0,00011,650 3,000 8,650 3,500

3,50010,975 2,500 9,400 3,000 8,200 15,000 54,875

16 Nicola Jenny 2006 TV Wünnewil 0,000 4,500 3,000
0,00011,450 1,000 6,100 3,500

3,50011,375 2,500 9,500 3,00010,600 13,000 53,525

17 Anatole Gunthart 2006 EGAGenève 0,000 5,600 3,000
0,000 7,350 1,500 5,800 3,500

3,50011,725 2,500 8,700 3,000 8,200 13,500 47,375

18 Linus Lütolf 2006 STV Rain 1,000 2,000 3,000
0,000 8,900 2,500 7,000 3,500

3,50011,525 2,000 8,900 2,500 8,000 14,500 46,325

19 Thibaud Godel 2005 GASF 0,000 0,000 2,000
0,000 7,950 3,000 9,650 0,000

0,000 0,000 3,50011,100 3,00010,500 11,500 39,200
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Kantonaler Kunstturnertag Bern-Freiburg 2019
MZH Utzenstorf
6. - 7. April 2019

RANGLISTE P3 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Pen. Total

1 Quentin Weber 2007 TV Gelterkinden/NKL 4,50011,800 5,000
2,20015,950 4,50013,700 4,500

4,50012,050 4,50012,500 4,50013,100 29,700 79,100 G

2 Nick Aebersold 2007 TV Steffisburg/RLZ 4,50012,400 4,500
0,00010,300 4,50013,300 3,500

4,50011,300 3,00011,700 3,50012,700 24,000 71,700 S/BE

3 Baptiste Schwechler 2006 GASF 3,000 8,500 3,000
0,00010,600 3,000 9,650 1,000

1,000 9,500 2,500 9,000 2,000 9,650 14,500 56,900 B/FR

4 Corentin Nicolet 2005 GASF 1,500 7,200 3,500
0,00011,500 0,500 6,900 1,000

1,000 9,350 2,500 7,800 3,00011,000 12,000 53,750

5 Khléo Dénis 2005 GASF 2,500 9,100 2,500
0,000 9,100 2,500 9,350 0,000

1,000 4,625 2,000 8,200 2,00010,150 12,000 50,525
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Kantonaler Kunstturnertag Bern-Freiburg 2019
MZH Utzenstorf
6. - 7. April 2019

RANGLISTE P4 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Pen. Total

1 Naod Fikadu 2006 BTV Bern/RLZ 3,00010,500 2,500
0,000 7,250 0,000 0,000 3,000

3,00011,350 0,000 0,000 1,50010,600 10,000 39,700 G/BE

2 Alex Brönniman 2006 BTV Bern/RLZ 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,00010,000 0,000 6,550 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 16,550 S
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Kantonaler Kunstturnertag Bern-Freiburg 2019
MZH Utzenstorf
6. - 7. April 2019

RANGLISTE P5 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Pen. Total

1 Jan Imhof 2004 TV Maisprach/NKL 6,60014,500 5,400
0,00012,250 6,90015,300 5,000

5,00013,750 8,20016,100 7,60015,800 39,700 87,700 G/BE

2 Alexander Marggraft 2004 BTV Basel/NKL 5,00012,800 6,500
0,00012,800 5,20013,300 5,000

5,00013,350 7,20015,600 3,30011,800 32,200 79,650 S

3 Toni de Castro Aquino 2005 BTV Bern/RLZ 5,10012,800 5,200
0,00012,000 2,40011,100 3,200

3,20012,150 2,90011,000 3,00011,400 21,800 70,450 B

4 Gabriel Rentsch 2003 TV Zeglingen/NKL 5,10011,700 2,500
0,000 8,900 3,40011,400 3,200

3,20011,950 2,60011,300 2,90011,600 19,700 66,850 *

5 Axel Gobet 2004 GASF/RLZ 3,000 6,500 2,200
0,000 5,400 4,60012,400 3,200

3,20011,500 2,90011,900 2,000 9,100 17,900 56,800 */FR

6 Côme Magne 2003 FSG Fribourg 2,40010,200 1,800
0,000 4,150 1,700 9,100 1,600

1,60010,400 2,200 9,600 0,000 0,000 9,700 43,450

7 Janis Aegerter 2005 GymBeo/RLZ 5,40012,100 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 3,200

3,20012,400 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 8,600 24,500
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Kantonaler Kunstturnertag Bern-Freiburg 2019
MZH Utzenstorf
6. - 7. April 2019

RANGLISTE P6 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Pen. Total

1 Erich Artsruni 2000 BTV Bern/RLZ 4,50011,300 3,900
0,00011,200 4,20013,400 1,600

1,60010,600 3,00011,400 3,80012,900 21,000 70,800 G/BE

2 Lucas Angelotti 2002 Chêne Gymnastique 2,60010,400 2,500
0,000 6,250 2,60010,700 2,200

2,20010,400 2,60011,800 2,20010,000 14,700 59,550 S

3 Michaël Flilpius 1999 Chêne Gymnastique 2,80011,200 2,200
0,000 0,500 2,30010,100 3,200

3,20011,850 2,40011,400 2,200 9,800 15,100 54,850 B

4 Dimitri Loukidis 1998 FSG Fribourg 2,000 7,800 2,500
0,000 4,600 2,200 9,900 1,600

1,60010,150 2,300 9,900 0,100 1,400 10,700 43,750 FR
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Kantonaler Kunstturnertag Bern-Freiburg 2019
MZH Utzenstorf
6. - 7. April 2019

RANGLISTE OP - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Pen. Total

1 Jonas Schmidiger 1998 STV Rain 3,10011,600 2,300
0,000 9,400 0,000 0,000 3,200

3,20011,400 2,30011,700 2,50010,300 13,400 54,400 G

2 Mike Fischer 1990 STV Rain 3,30010,800 2,600
0,000 7,550 1,70010,800 3,200

3,20012,000 2,60012,000 0,000 0,000 13,400 53,150 S

3 David Schacher 2004 STV Rain 2,200 9,900 2,300
0,000 7,550 1,700 9,500 2,200

2,20010,300 2,40011,400 0,000 0,000 10,800 48,650 B

4 Fabio Lippitsch 1999 STV Rain 1,700 9,300 0,000
0,000 0,000 1,60010,400 1,600

1,60010,500 2,40011,400 0,000 0,000 7,300 41,600 *

5 Thomas Ansermet 1997 FSG Fribourg 2,100 9,800 0,000
0,000 0,000 1,600 9,300 1,600

1,60010,000 2,50010,400 0,000 0,000 7,800 39,500 FR

6 Adrian Egger 1996 TSV Gurmels 2,100 9,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 1,800 9,400 2,200

2,20010,150 2,50010,900 0,000 0,000 8,600 39,450

7 Tobias Egger 2001 TSV Gurmels 2,000 9,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 1,500 9,500 1,600

1,600 8,950 2,200 9,200 0,000 0,000 7,300 36,650

8 Florian Sommer 1992 TSV Gurmels 2,000 8,800 0,000
0,000 0,000 2,400 9,300 2,200

2,200 8,500 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6,600 26,600
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